
Appendix 4 – Site with resolution to grant permission subject to completion of a S106 agreement 

Reference Status Address 

To
ta

l C
ap

ac
it

y 
(G

ro
ss

) 

To
ta

l l
o

ss
 (

G
ro

ss
) 

To
ta

l  
In

cr
ea

se
 (

N
et

) 

Fu
tu

re
 I

n
cr

ea
se

 (
N

et
) 

1
7

/1
8

 

1
8

/1
9

 

1
9

/2
0

 

2
0

/2
1

 

2
1

/2
2

 

C37 
25 flats application 
(16/1074/FUL) granted 
subject to S106 

61-63 Bushey Hall Road and Abbeyfield Society Walker Lodge, Ashlyn Close, Bushey 25 0 25 25 0 0 25 0 0 

  
3 detached dwellings 
(16/1671) graned subject 
to s106 Land at Shenley Grange, 43 London Road, Shenley 

2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 

 Total     27 0 27 27 0 2 25 0 0 

 


